Santa Fe Waldorf Volleyball 2017
Day		Date		Opponent		MS		Varsity	 	Place      		Depart	
Saturday		Aug. 19		Varsity @ NMSD Scrimmage (we play 9 teams)			NMSD			TBA
Fri.-Sat		Aug. (25-26)	5th Annual Wolf Tournament	VARSITY: McCurdy, Monte del Sol*, Tohajilee*		TBA
Fri.-Sat.		Sept. 1-2		@ Rattler Invitational			    V 3 games	Tucumcari		7:15
Tuesday		Sept. 5		Desert Academy		MS 5:00	   	    V 6:00		CL			2:45 MS
Saturday		Sept. 9		@ Grady					     V 2:00		Grady			9:00am
Tuesday	`	Sept. 12		SF Prep				  	     V 5:30		CL			Meet at gym
Thursday		Sept. 14		@ Oak Grove				     V 5:00		RVC gym		                  3:00	
Tuesday		Sept. 19		@ Desert Academy		MS 4:00/5:00			NMSD                                  	 2:45	
Tuesday		Oct. 3		Coronado		MS 4:00 	                     V 5:00		CL 	                    	MS 2:45      
Wednesday	Oct. 4		NMSD					     V 5:00		CL			Meet at gym           
Friday		Oct.6		@ Victory Christian		 	 	     V 5:00		Temple Baptist		 2:45	
Tuesday		Oct.10		Evangel Christian DIG PINK     MS 4:00	  	     V 5:00		CL			MS 2:45
Wednesday	Oct. 11		@ Coronado	           	MS 4:00	                     V 5:00		Coronado			MS 1:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday		Oct. 13		Walatowa				     V 6:00		CL	                    	  3:30
Saturday		Oct. 14		@ NMSD Tournament          MS TBA				TBA	        	        	 Meet at gym
Tuesday		Oct.17                     	@ NMSD		     		    	      V 5:00		NMSD		                    3:30      
Wednesday	Oct. 18??		@ Desert Academy		MS 4:00 or 5:00			Driscoll			   3:00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Friday		Oct. 20       	Oak Grove				      V 5:00		CL			   3:30	
Friday		Oct. 20		@ Maxwell Jamboree	MS 2 or 3 games starting at 1pm	Maxwell High		10:00am	
TBA		TBA		@ Coronado	           	MS 2:00	                     V 3:00		Coronado			11:00am
Tuesday		Oct. 24		@ Evangel DIG PINK 	 MS 4:00 	   	     V 5:00		CL	                        	3:00 MS; Var 3:40
Wednesday	Oct. 25		Walatowa				     V 5:00		CL			Meet at gym
Friday		Oct. 27		Victory Christian SENIOR NIGHT	    	     V 5:00		CL   			    3:30
Mon-Sat.		Oct. 30-Nov. 4	District Tournament			       TBA		TBA			    TBA
Thur-Sat		Nov. 9-11		State Tournament			        	       TBA		TBA			    TBA
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